THE DATASHEET OF
BCM56160B0IFSBG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
The Broadcom® BCM56160 switch family offers
industry-leading integration and low power in a
small footprint. The device offers up to 24 GbE
ports, four 10GE uplink ports, in addition to 50
Gb/s of stacking bandwidth in a 29 mm x 29 mm

The Broadcom BCM56160 is an System-on-a-Chip (SoC) for a variety of enterprise switching applications. The BCM56160 integrates a
16 ports of copper GbE PHY, a high-performance 1.25 GHz ARM Cortex-A9 processor, and an Ethernet switch controller.
ORDERING INFORMATION Package Part Number
24 GbE + 4x 10GbE with 40GbE Stacking and integrated 16x 1000BASE-T PHYs 29 x 29 mm BGA BCM56160
24 GbE + 4x 10GbE with 40GbE Stacking 29 x 29 mm BGA BCM56161
24 GbE + 4x 1GbE with integrated 16x 1000BASE-T PHYs 29 x 29 mm BGA BCM56162
L2  Processing
2.0 MB
Packet Buffer
L3 Processing PCIe
8x SGMII
/2500BASE-X
DDR3
800 MHz
USB2.0
D-Cache
L2Cache
I-Cache
ARM A9
1.25 GHz
ACL/ContentAware
Processors
VFP, IFP, EFP
16x Embedded CuGPHY
GMIIGbE MAC
4x 10GbE or
40GbE
DDR3/4
PCIe
USB2.0
4xSerDes 4xSerDes
4x 10GbE or
40GbE
24x GbE or 16x GbE + 8x 2.5GbE
SDIO3 SDIO3
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View BCM56160B0IFSBG on WIN SOURCE
Broadcom Limited Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management